
LOT 9 SOUTHERN MEADOWS S/D PHASE

WD 1511-628, WD 1511-629, WD 151

MOLINA JESUS JORGE/MOLINA ROSA
5800 NW 64 AVE #208
TAMARAC, FL 33319

34-5S-16-03752-409

0700 MISC IMPROVED
02

34516.010 1.00/

641 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE
04/07/2025 MLU

04/10/2024 TP 4.78 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

0
18,000
55,000
73,000

0
73,000

0
73,000
73,000

0

73,000

1512/505 3/27/2024 WD Q I 01 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRICKIE JEREMY JAMES

MOLINA JESUS JORGE

1512/504 3/27/2024 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD-DENUNE INVEST

BRICKIE JEREMY JAME

2026
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33934 M H 563 04/08/2016

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 4,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

5 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

18,000

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


